
Pikajuoksu Cup 3/3 

Juoksusuora, Lahti 

2/2/2014 

 

TULOKSET 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             7,05 

  2. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,18 

  3. Juha Jokela                             EsboIF               7,33 

  4. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,34 

  5. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,49 

  6. Konsta Kauppinen                        OrimJy               7,55 

  7. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,56 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,34 

  2. Konsta Kauppinen                        OrimJy               7,55 

  3. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,56 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             7,05 

  2. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,18 

  3. Juha Jokela                             EsboIF               7,33 

  4. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,49 

 

M 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             7,09 

  2. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,22 

  3. Juha Jokela                             EsboIF               7,32 

  4. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,40 

  5. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,43 

  6. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,50 

  7. Perttu Noponen                          MikkKV               7,55 

  7. Konsta Kauppinen                        OrimJy               7,55 

  9. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            7,56 

 10. Heikki Leppänen                         EsboIF               7,61 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Tuomas Helin                            LahdA                7,50 

  2. Konsta Kauppinen                        OrimJy               7,55 

  3. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            7,56 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Antti Raskinen                          AnjLi                7,40 

  2. Miika Mäkinen                           RiihimKi             7,43 

  3. Heikki Leppänen                         EsboIF               7,61 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             7,09 

  2. Jasu Salonen                            KarhKa               7,22 

  3. Juha Jokela                             EsboIF               7,32 

  4. Perttu Noponen                          MikkKV               7,55 

 

M 60 m aj                           Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Elmo Lakka                              JyväskKU             8,11 

  2. Perttu Noponen                          MikkKV               8,66 

  3. Antti Tanhuamäki                        SavonlRie            9,06 



 

P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk              7,65 

  2. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,74 

  3. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                7,76 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,76 

  5. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,81 

  6. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA                7,83 

  7. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                7,98 

  8. Toma Lahtinen                           HIFK                 8,04 

  9. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,12 

 10. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,49 

 11. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,00 

 12. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                9,06 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                7,76 

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,49 

  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,00 

  4. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                9,06 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,81 

  2. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                7,98 

  3. Toma Lahtinen                           HIFK                 8,04 

  4. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,12 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk              7,65 

  2. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,74 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,76 

  4. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA                7,83 

 

P15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,67 

  2. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk              7,68 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,87 

  4. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA                7,91 

  5. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,92 

  6. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                7,99 

  7. Toma Lahtinen                           HIFK                 8,00 

  8. Eemeli Tikkanen                         HämeenlTa            8,11 

  9. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,25 

 10. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,55 

 11. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,02 

 12. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                9,04 

     Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Justus Arvelin                          LahdA                7,91 

  2. Joni Takala                             LahdA                7,92 

  3. Miikka Metsäkangas                      LahdA                9,04 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Eemeli Tikkanen                         HämeenlTa            8,11 

  2. Joni Järvinen                           LahdA                8,55 

  3. Veeti Vesalainen                        LahdA                9,02 

 

Erä 3                 

 



  1. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                7,99 

  2. Toma Lahtinen                           HIFK                 8,00 

     Joonas Kanerva                          LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                7,67 

  2. Teemu Gustavson                         BorgåAk              7,68 

  3. Lauri Eerola                            LahdA                7,87 

  4. Patrik Närhi                            LahdA                8,25 

 

P15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Joska Tommola                           LahdA                8,81 

  2. Janne Kanerva                           LahdA                9,06 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,33 

  2. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,39 

  3. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,39 

  4. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,57 

  5. Jimi Rekola                             LahdA                7,65 

  6. Tuomo Rämö                              HämeenlTa            7,72 

  7. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA                7,78 

  8. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                7,85 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Jimi Rekola                             LahdA                7,65 

  2. Tuomo Rämö                              HämeenlTa            7,72 

  3. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA                7,78 

  4. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                7,85 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,33 

  2. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,39 

  3. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,39 

  4. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,57 

 

M17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,40 

  2. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,42 

  3. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,44 

  4. Olli Hovi                               LahdA                7,53 

  5. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,60 

  6. Jimi Rekola                             LahdA                7,62 

  7. Tuomo Rämö                              HämeenlTa            7,67 

  8. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                7,85 

  9. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA                7,87 

 10. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy               8,04 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Leevi Lyytinen                          LahdA                7,44 

  2. Tuomas Ropilo                           LahdA                7,85 

  3. Aapo Mutanen                            LahdA                7,87 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Mikko Tuominen                          LahdA                7,40 

  2. Olli Hovi                               LahdA                7,53 

  3. Jimi Rekola                             LahdA                7,62 

 



Erä 3                 

 

  1. Tino Rantanen                           LahdA                7,42 

  2. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              7,60 

  3. Tuomo Rämö                              HämeenlTa            7,67 

  4. Mauno Papinaho                          OrimJy               8,04 

 

M17 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

 

  1. Tuomo Rämö                              HämeenlTa            9,22 

  2. Väinö Pekkola                           RuotsKi              9,94 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

 

  1. Peter Blomqvist                         MyrskMy              7,56 

  2. Pekko Rosendahl                         MyrskMy              7,86 

 

M19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

 

  1. Peter Blomqvist                         MyrskMy              7,61 

  2. Pekko Rosendahl                         MyrskMy              7,88 

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 2 

 

 

     Elisa Hakamäki                          LahdA                     

 

N 60 m                              Loppukilpailu 1 

 

 

  1. Noora Pesola                            LahdA                7,81 

  2. Elisa Hakamäki                          LahdA                7,99 

  3. Jasmiina Hirvonen                       OrimJy               8,73 

 

T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,36 

  2. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,39 

  3. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,48 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,49 

  5. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,68 

  6. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                8,72 

  7. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,77 

  8. Laura Haara                             LahdA                8,87 

  9. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                8,99 

 10. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,11 

 11. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,60 

 12. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               10,08 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                8,72 

  2. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,11 

  3. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,60 

  4. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               10,08 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,68 

  2. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,77 

  3. Laura Haara                             LahdA                8,87 

  4. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                8,99 

 

Erä 3                 



 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,36 

  2. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,39 

  3. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,48 

  4. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,49 

 

T15 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Iida Lehtonen                           HämeenlTa            8,32 

  2. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,35 

  3. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,41 

  4. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,45 

  5. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                8,49 

  6. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,50 

  7. Sandra Pukki                            HämeenlTa            8,54 

  8. Nea Laine                               HämeenlTa            8,55 

  9. Reetta Juurakko                         HämeenlTa            8,62 

 10. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,63 

 11. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,82 

 12. Laura Haara                             LahdA                8,91 

 13. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                8,97 

 14. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                9,11 

 15. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,26 

 16. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,62 

 17. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               10,01 

     Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Sandra Pukki                            HämeenlTa            8,54 

  2. Laura Haara                             LahdA                8,91 

  3. Henni Eskelinen                         LahdA               10,01 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Helmi Hollo                             LahdA                9,11 

  2. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa                9,26 

  3. Emma Karhu                              EspTa                9,62 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Nea Laine                               HämeenlTa            8,55 

  2. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa                8,63 

  3. Anni Eskelinen                          LahdA                8,97 

     Linnea Taipale                          LahdA                  DQ 

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              8,35 

  2. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                8,45 

  3. Sanna Tiilikainen                       LahdA                8,50 

  4. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA                8,82 

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Iida Lehtonen                           HämeenlTa            8,32 

  2. Viivi Virolainen                        PyhtYr               8,41 

  3. Ilona Kekkonen                          LahdA                8,49 

  4. Reetta Juurakko                         HämeenlTa            8,62 

 

T15 60 m aj                         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                9,45 

  2. Iida Lehtonen                           HämeenlTa            9,70 

  3. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              9,90 

  4. Nea Laine                               HämeenlTa            9,96 

  5. Reetta Juurakko                         HämeenlTa           10,02 



  6. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa               10,22 

  7. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               10,30 

  8. Emma Karhu                              EspTa               11,08 

  9. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa               11,38 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Noora Juslin                            BorgåAk              9,90 

  2. Emma Karhu                              EspTa               11,08 

  3. Laura Putkiranta                        EspTa               11,38 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Iida Lehtonen                           HämeenlTa            9,70 

  2. Nea Laine                               HämeenlTa            9,96 

  3. Reetta Kämäräinen                       EspTa               10,22 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Jemina Kousa                            LahdA                9,45 

  2. Reetta Juurakko                         HämeenlTa           10,02 

  3. Tara Vaittinen                          LahdA               10,30 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

  1. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                8,55 

  2. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy               8,55 

  3. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,68 

  4. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                8,81 

  5. Terhi Ruponen                           OrimJy               8,85 

  6. Anniina Ruhrberg                        LahdA                8,87 

  7. Iina Lukkari                            AnjLi                8,92 

  8. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                9,05 

  9. Tilda Salo                              LahdA                9,36 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Elisa Hakamäki                          LahdA                7,99 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                8,81 

  2. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                9,05 

  3. Tilda Salo                              LahdA                9,36 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Elisa Hakamäki                          LahdA                7,99 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,68 

  2. Terhi Ruponen                           OrimJy               8,85 

  3. Iina Lukkari                            AnjLi                8,92 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                8,55 

  2. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy               8,55 

  3. Anniina Ruhrberg                        LahdA                8,87 

 

N17 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

  1. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy               8,52 

  2. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                8,60 

  3. Anniina Ruhrberg                        LahdA                8,68 

  4. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,69 

  5. Iina Lukkari                            AnjLi                8,83 

  6. Terhi Ruponen                           OrimJy               8,86 

  7. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                9,05 

  8. Tilda Salo                              LahdA                9,09 



  9. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                9,19 

     Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Linnea Lindholm                         LahdA                8,69 

  2. Enni Toiviainen                         LahdA                9,19 

     Emmi Stucki                             LahdA                 DNS 

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Emmi Järvelä                            LahdA                8,60 

  2. Anniina Ruhrberg                        LahdA                8,68 

  3. Tilda Salo                              LahdA                9,09 

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Jenna Ruokolainen                       OrimJy               8,52 

  2. Iina Lukkari                            AnjLi                8,83 

  3. Terhi Ruponen                           OrimJy               8,86 

  4. Elise Sivonen                           LahdA                9,05 

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 2 

 

 

  1. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA                8,86 

 

N19 60 m                            Loppukilpailu 1 

 

 

  1. Pinja Tykkyläinen                       LahdA                8,71 


